BUK9MJT-55PRF,518
Part Number BUK9MJT-55PRF,518
Manufacturer Nexperia
Description MOSFET 2N-CH 55V 20SOIC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BUK9MJT-55PRF,518
Manufacturer Part Number BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Nexperia Description MOSFET 2N-CH 55V 20SOIC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Vgs(th) (Max) @ Id - Supplier Device Package 20-SO
Series - Rds On (Max) @ Id, Vgs 13.8 mOhm @ 10A, 10V
Power - Max - Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 20-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds - Gate Charge (Qg) (Max) @ Vgs -
FET Type 2 N-Channel (Dual) FET Feature Logic Level Gate
Drain to Source Voltage (Vdss) 55V Current - Continuous Drain (Id) @ 25°C -
BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order BUK9MJT-
55PRF,518 Nexperia with warrantied and confidence. RFQ BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BUK9MJT-55PRF,518
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BUK9MTT-65PBB,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MRR-55PGG/A,51 55V N CH TRENCHFET Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9Y09-40B,115 MOSFET N-CH 40V 75A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 1000 pcs
BUK9Y07-30B BUK9Y07-30B NXP NXP 1500 pcs
BUK9MJJ-55PTT,518 9648 MISC TRENCHFET Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MFF-65PSS,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9Y07-30B,115 MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
BUK9M85-60EX MOSFET N-CH 60V 12.8A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
BUK9Y09-40B BUK9Y09-40B NXP NXP 535 pcs
BUK9MJJ-65PLL,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MRR-65PKK,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MNN-65PKK,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MHH-65PNN,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9M6R6-30EX MOSFET N-CH 30V 70A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
BUK9MPP-65PLL,518 9605 AUTO TRENCH PLUS Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9MGP-55PTS,518 9648 MISC TRENCHFET Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9M7R2-40EX MOSFET N-CH 40V 70A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
BUK9MMM-55PNN/A,51 55V N CH TRENCHFET Nexperia 500 pcs
BUK9M9R1-40EX MOSFET N-CH 40V 64A LFPAK Nexperia USA Inc. 500 pcs
BUK9MJJ-55PSS/A,51 55V N CH TRENCHFET Nexperia 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BUK9MJT-55PRF,518 Details PDF